Bus

Bus X25 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
County Carpets — Bus Station Stance 2 County Carpets — Bus Station Stance 2
12 stops Monday 08:47-15:57
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:47-15:57
County Carpets

Wednesday 08:47-15:57
Highland Hospice Shop

Thursday 08:47-15:57
Kirkside Junction

Friday 08:47-15:57
Dal nan Rocas
A9 Junction Saturday 10:57-14:57
North Highland College Sunday -
Crossroads

Route info
Kilcoy Arms Direction: County Carpets

Stops: 12

Seafield Road
Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min
Stagecoach Depot

Inverness College AR

Bus Station Stance 2
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Direction

Station Square — Post Office

27 stops

Open route schedule

Station Square

Post Office

Fountain Square

Hunters of Brora

Road End

Dunrobin Station

Bank of Scotland

Stags Head Hotel

Car Park

Hospital Road End

Highland Council

The Mound

Hotel

Manse Road End

Camore Crescent

Camore Crescent

Academy

Clydesdale Bank

Cathedral Square

Clydesdale Bank

Academy

Camore Crescent

Manse Road End

Junction

Home Bargains

Route schedule

Station Square — Post Office

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Station Square
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

06:20-19:00

06:20-19:00

06:20-19:00

06:20-19:00

06:20-19:00

10:58-14:58
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Duthac House

Post Office



Direction

Bus Station Stance 2 — Library

10 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station Stance 2

Inverness College

Seafield Road

Kilcoy Arms

Crossroads

North Highland College

A9 Junction

Dal nan Rocas

Kirkside Junction

Library

Route schedule
Bus Station Stance 2 — Library

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bus Station Stance 2
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

06:50-17:20

06:50-17:20

06:50-17:20

06:50-17:20

06:50-17:20

11:20-17:20
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Direction

County Carpets — Tesco

18 stops

Open route schedule

County Carpets

Highland Hospice Shop

Kirkside Junction

Dal nan Rocas

A9 Junction

Crossroads

Seafield Road

Stagecoach Depot

Inverness College

Bus Station Stance 2

Marks and Spencer

Morrisons

Diriebught Road

King Duncans Road

UHI Campus

UHI Main Campus

Student Accommodation

Tesco

Route schedule
County Carpets — Tesco

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: County Carpets
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

07:47

07:47

07:47

07:47

07:47

15:57
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Direction
Library — Post Office

25 stops

Open route schedule

Library

Royal Bank of Scotland

Market Street

Morrisons

Donkey Bridge

Station Road

Camerons Garden Centre

British Legion

Foxes Hotel

Golfview Terrace

Woodside Gardens

Smelter Jetty

Post Office

B817

Telephone Kiosk

Nursing Home

Primary School Road End

Shop

Memorial

Primary School Road End

Post Office

Kens Garage

Asda

Shell Garage

Post Office

Route schedule
Library — Post Office

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Library
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

07:25-18:02

07:25-18:02

07:25-18:02

07:25-18:02

07:25-18:02

09:09-18:00
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Direction

Post Office — County Carpets

22 stops

Open route schedule

Post Office

Shell Garage

Kens Garage

Post Office

Primary School Road End

Shop

Memorial

Primary School Road End

Nursing Home

Telephone Kiosk

B817

Post Office

Smelter Jetty

Woodside Gardens

Golfview Terrace

British Legion

ATS Garage

Station Road

Donkey Bridge

Morrisons

Market Street

County Carpets

Route schedule
Post Office — County Carpets

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Post Office
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

07:05-15:15

07:05-15:15

07:05-15:15

07:05-15:15

07:05-15:15

10:15-15:15
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Direction
Post Office — Station Square

25 stops

Open route schedule

Post Office

Home Bargains

Morangie House Hotel

Junction

Manse Road End

Camore Crescent

Academy

Clydesdale Bank

Cathedral Square

Clydesdale Bank

Academy

Manse Road End

Hotel

The Mound

Highland Council

Hospital Road End

Car Park

Stags Head Hotel

Bank of Scotland

Dunrobin Station

Road End

Hunters of Brora

Post Office

Fountain Square

Station Square

Route schedule
Post Office — Station Square

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Post Office
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

05:34-18:44

05:34-18:44

05:34-18:44

05:34-18:44

05:34-18:44

12:42-16:42

09:50-13:20
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X25 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Invergordon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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