

Bus X25 Go to website

Direction

County Carpets — Bus Station Stance 2

12 stops

Open route schedule

County Carpets

Highland Hospice Shop

Kirkside Junction

Dal nan Rocas

A9 Junction

North Highland College

Crossroads

Kilcoy Arms

Seafield Road

Stagecoach Depot

Inverness College

Bus Station Stance 2

Route schedule County Carpets — Bus Station Stance 2	
Monday	08:47-15:57
Tuesday	08:47-15:57
Wednesday	08:47-15:57
Thursday	08:47-15:57
Friday	08:47-15:57
Saturday	10:57-14:57
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: County Carpets

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min



27 stops
Open route schedule
Station Square
Post Office
Fountain Square
Hunters of Brora
Road End
Dunrobin Station
Bank of Scotland
Stags Head Hotel
Car Park
Hospital Road End
Highland Council
The Mound
Hotel
Manse Road End
Camore Crescent
Camore Crescent
Academy
Clydesdale Bank
Cathedral Square
Clydesdale Bank
Academy
Camore Crescent
Manse Road End

Direction

Junction

Home Bargains

Station Square — Post Office

Route schedule Station Square — Post Office	
Monday	06:20-19:00
Tuesday	06:20-19:00
Wednesday	06:20-19:00
Thursday	06:20-19:00
Friday	06:20-19:00
Saturday	10:58-14:58
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Station Square

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

Duthac House

Post Office

DirectionBus Station Stance 2 — Library 10 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station Stance 2
Inverness College
Seafield Road
Kilcoy Arms
Crossroads
North Highland College
A9 Junction
Dal nan Rocas
Kirkside Junction
Library

Route schedule Bus Station Stance 2 — Library	
Monday	06:50-17:20
Tuesday	06:50-17:20
Wednesday	06:50-17:20
Thursday	06:50-17:20
Friday	06:50-17:20
Saturday	11:20-17:20
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Bus Station Stance 2

Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

Open route schedule
County Carpets
Highland Hospice Shop
Kirkside Junction
Dal nan Rocas
A9 Junction
Crossroads
Seafield Road
Stagecoach Depot
Inverness College
Bus Station Stance 2
Marks and Spencer
Morrisons
Diriebught Road
King Duncans Road
UHI Campus
UHI Main Campus
Student Accommodation
Tesco

Direction

18 stops

County Carpets — Tesco

Route schedule County Carpets — Tesco	
Monday	07:47
Tuesday	07:47
Wednesday	07:47
Thursday	07:47
Friday	07:47
Saturday	15:57
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: County Carpets

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

Direction Library — Post Office
25 stops Open route schedule
Library
Royal Bank of Scotland
Market Street
Morrisons
Donkey Bridge
Station Road
Camerons Garden Centre
British Legion
Foxes Hotel
Golfview Terrace
Woodside Gardens
Smelter Jetty
Post Office
B817
Telephone Kiosk
Nursing Home
Primary School Road End
Shop
Memorial
Primary School Road End
Post Office
Kens Garage
Asda

Shell Garage

Post Office

Route schedule Library — Post Office	
Monday	07:25-18:02
Tuesday	07:25-18:02
Wednesday	07:25-18:02
Thursday	07:25-18:02
Friday	07:25-18:02
Saturday	09:09-18:00
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Library

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min



Open route schedule
Post Office
Shell Garage
Kens Garage
Post Office
Primary School Road End
Shop
Memorial
Primary School Road End
Nursing Home
Telephone Kiosk
B817
Post Office
Smelter Jetty
Woodside Gardens
Golfview Terrace
British Legion
ATS Garage
Station Road
Donkey Bridge
Morrisons
Market Street

Direction

22 stops

County Carpets

Post Office — County Carpets

Route schedule Post Office — County Carpets	
Monday	07:05-15:15
Tuesday	07:05-15:15
Wednesday	07:05-15:15
Thursday	07:05-15:15
Friday	07:05-15:15
Saturday	10:15-15:15
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: Post Office

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

25 stops Open route schedule
Post Office
Home Bargains
Morangie House Hotel
Junction
Manse Road End
Camore Crescent
Academy
Clydesdale Bank
Cathedral Square
Clydesdale Bank
Academy
Manse Road End
Hotel
The Mound
Highland Council
Hospital Road End
Car Park
Stags Head Hotel
Bank of Scotland
Dunrobin Station
Road End
Hunters of Brora
Post Office

Fountain Square

Station Square

Direction

Post Office — Station Square

Route schedule Post Office — Station Square	
Monday	05:34-18:44
Tuesday	05:34-18:44
Wednesday	05:34-18:44
Thursday	05:34-18:44
Friday	05:34-18:44
Saturday	12:42-16:42
Sunday	09:50-13:20

Route info

Direction: Post Office

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

X25 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Invergordon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved